Circuit Protection
Product Catalog
Medium Voltage Fuses
Medium Voltage Fuses
R-Rated Fuses 2.75 to 5.5kV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .101
E-Rated Fuses 5.5kV MV055  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .105
8.25kV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .109
15.5kV MV155  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .112

 Holders
Application
Section
Fuse Blocks,
Holders &
 M
isc.
For additional information, visit www.edisonfuse.com
5.5kV E-Rated Medium Voltage Fuses
E-Rated Power Fuses Having Full Range Clearing Capability for Medium Voltage
Transformer Circuit Protection
Part Amp Length Dia. # of Clip
Number Rating (In) (In) Barrels Center (In)
MV055F1CAX5E 5E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX7E 7E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX10E 10E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX15E 15E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX20E 20E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX25E 25E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX30E 30E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX40E 40E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX50E 50E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX65E 65E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1DAX10E 10E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX15E 15E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX20E 20E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX25E 25E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX30E 30E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX40E 40E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX50E 50E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX65E 65E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX80E 80E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX100E 100E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX125E 125E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX150E 150E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX175E 175E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX200E 200E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F2DAX250E 250E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055F2DAX300E 300E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055F2DAX350E 350E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055F2DAX400E 400E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055 Specifications
E-Rated Medium Voltage Fuses
Meets E-Rating requirements of ANSI C37.46
Meets Full Range requirements of ANSI C37.40.

Canadian
Fuses &
 Holders
Application
Section
Fuse Blocks,
Holders &
 M
isc.
For additional information, visit www.edisonfuse.com
8.25kV E-Rated Medium Voltage Fuses
E-Rated Power Fuses Having Full Range or Back-up Clearing Capability for Medium
Voltage Transformer Circuit Protection
Part Amp Length Dia. # of Clip
Number Rating (In) (In) Barrels Center (In)
8.25FFNHA20E 20E 15.88 3 1 12
8.25FFNHA25E 25E 15.88 3 1 12
8.25FFNHA30E 30E 15.88 3 1 12
8.25FFNHA40E 40E 15.88 3 1 12
8.25FFNHA50E 50E 15.88 3 1 12
8.25FFNHA65E 65E 15.88 3 1 12
8.25FFNHA75E 75E 15.88 3 1 12
8.25FFNHK100E 100E 15.88 3 2 12
8.25FFNHK150E 150E 15.88 3 2 12
8.25BFNHA80* 80A 15.88 3 1 12
8.25BFNHA100* 100A 15.88 3 1 12
8.25BFNHK150* 150A 15.88 3 2 12
8.25BKNHK200* 200A 15.88 3 2 12
8.25FFNH Specifications
E-Rated Medium Voltage Fuses
Meets E-Rating requirements of ANSI C37.46
Meets Full Range requirements of ANSI C37.40

ld
er
s
&
 M
is
c.
For additional information, visit www.edisonfuse.com
15.5kV E-Rated Medium Voltage Fuses
E-Rated Power Fuses Having Full Range Clearing Capability for Medium Voltage
Transformer Circuit Protection
Part Amp Length Dia. # of Clip
Number Rating (In) (In) Barrels Center (In)
MV155F1CBX5E 5E 18.75 2 1 15
MV155F1CBX7E 7E 18.75 2 1 15
MV155F1CBX10E 10E 18.75 2 1 15
MV155F1CBX15E 15E 18.75 2 1 15
MV155F1CBX20E 20E 18.75 2 1 15
MV155F1CBX25E 25E 18.75 2 1 15
MV155F1CBX30E 30E 18.75 2 1 15
MV155F1DBX10E 10E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX15E 15E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX20E 20E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX25E 25E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX30E 30E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX40E 40E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX50E 50E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX65E 65E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX80E 80E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F1DBX100E 100E 18.75 3 1 15
MV155F2DBX125E 125E 18.75 3 2 15
MV155F2DBX150E 150E 18.75 3 2 15
MV155F2DBX175E 175E 18.75 3 2 15
MV155F2DBX200E 200E 18.75 3 2 15
MV155F1DCX65E 65E 21.75 3 1 18
MV155F1DCX80E 80E 21.75 3 1 18
MV155F1DCX100E 100E 21.75 3 1 18
MV155F2DCX125E 125E 21.75 3 2 18
MV155F2DCX150E 150E 21.75 3 2 18
MV155F2DCX175E 175E 21.75 3 2 18
MV155F2DCX200E 200E 21.75 3 2 18
MV155 Specifications
E-Rated Medium Voltage Fuses
Meets E-Rating requirements of ANSI C37.46
Meets Full Range requirements of ANSI C37.40.